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Oregon Scientific THGN132N Temperature &
Humidity Sensor
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Short Description

Additional / replacement temperature and humidity sensor. Replaces the THGR122NX.

Description

Additional / replacement temperature and humidity sensor. Replaces the THGR122NX.

Key features

Water resistant design
Three channel sensor
LED transmission indicator
Includes AA battery 

See below for compatibility with Oregon Scientific models. 

Note: If the THGN132N is unavailable, see if your weather station is listed as being compatible with the
THGR511 Temperature and Humidity Sensor.

https://www.weathershop.co.uk/oregon-scientific-thgr511-sensor
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Additional Information

Brand Oregon Scientific

Contents Sensor and Batteries

Compatibility

Compatible with the following models
• BAR206
• BAR208HG
• BAR806
• BAR808HG
• BAR218HG
• EMR211
• RAR213HG
• RMR262
• BAR266
• BAR268HG
• BAR368P
• BAR369P
• BAR388HG
• RAR501
• RAR502 
Can also be used for the following discontinued
models
• RMR203HG
• RMR262
• RMR500
• RMR500ES
• RMS300
• RMS600
• BAR292
• BAR332ES
• BAR383HG
• BAR386
• BAR628
• BAR629
• BAR688
• RAR813
• RMR202
• RMR329P
• RMR291
• RMR331ES
• RMR500ES
• RMR802
• RRM320P
• RRM902
• WMH90

Dimensions 95 x 50 x 25 mm

Batteries 1 x AA Battery Included

Power Battery Only

Installation Wall and Table Mount
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Additional Options

Additional Sensors Temperature Sensor

Wireless Rain Gauge

Add weather related accessories Weather Observers Handbook
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