www.weathershop.co.uk





Oregon Scientific THGN132N Temperature & Humidity Sensor

Product Images

Weather Shop



Short Description

Additional / replacement temperature and humidity sensor. Replaces the THGR122NX.

Description

Additional / replacement temperature and humidity sensor. Replaces the THGR122NX.

Key features

- Water resistant design
- Three channel sensor
- LED transmission indicator
- Includes AA battery

See below for compatibility with Oregon Scientific models.

Note: If the THGN132N is unavailable, see if your weather station is listed as being compatible with the THGR511 Temperature and Humidity Sensor.

Additional Information

Brand	Oregon Scientific
Contents	Sensor and Batteries
Compatibility	Compatible with the following models BAR206 BAR208HG BAR808HG BAR808HG BAR218HG EMR211 RAR213HG RMR262 BAR266 BAR268HG BAR368P BAR369P BAR388HG RAR501 RAR501 RAR502 Can also be used for the following discontinued models RMR262 RMR262 RMR263HG RMR263 RMR203HG RMR500 RMR500 BAR388HG BAR386 BAR386 BAR386 BAR386 BAR386 BAR332ES BAR332ES BAR332ES BAR628 BAR629 BAR688 RAR813 RMR202 RMR201 RMR201 RMR202 RMR31ES RMR291 RMR31ES RMR202 RMR320P RMR300 RRM800 RRM802 RRM802 RRM802 RRM802 RRM802 RRM802 RRM800
Dimensions	95 x 50 x 25 mm
Batteries	1 x AA Battery Included
Power	Battery Only
Installation	Wall and Table Mount

Additional Options

Additional Sensors	Temperature Sensor
	Wireless Rain Gauge
Add weather related accessories	Weather Observers Handbook